43� lcar.eu
 BGPG - BGPM
Rubber nozzle with manual locking
gripper and intake for C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Bocchetta in gomma con pinza manuale
e ingresso sonda per C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Entonnoir en caoutchouc avec prise à
blocage manuel et prise C.O (Ø 32 mm).
Gummitrichter mit
Handsperrklemmzange und Eingang für
C.O. (DN 32 mm).
Boquerel de goma con pinza de bloqueo
manual, y toma de CO. (Ø 32 mm).
Model
for
hose
Ø mm
suction
inlet
Ø mm
BG-75/140-PM 75 140
BG-100/140-PM 100 140
BG-125/140-PM 125 140
BG-100/200-PM 100 200
BG-125/200-PM 125 200
BG-150/200-PM 150 200
BG-200/200-PM 200 200
SE
R
Model
for

R
BG
-P
I
BG
L-
PI
Model
for
hose
Ø mm
suction
inlet
Ø mm
L
BG-075/200-PI 75 200 215
BG-100/200-PI 100 200 215
BG-125/200-PI 125 200 215
BG-150/200-PI 150 200 215
BG-200/200-PI 200 200 215
BG-075/200-PI-LC 75 200 140
BG-100/200-PI-LC 100 200 140
BG-125/200-PI-LC 125 200 140
BG-150/200-PI-LC 150 200 140
BG-200/200-PI-LC 200 200 140
Model
for
hose
Ø mm
suction
inlet
Ø mm
L
BGL-075/200-PI 75 200 215
BGL-100/200-PI 100 200 215
BGL-125/200-PI 125 200 215
BGL-150/200-PI 150 200 215
BGL-200/200-PI 200 200 215
Rubber nozzle for hidden exhaust pipes,
equipped with internal gripper and intake
for C.O. (Ø 32 mm).